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FELDSCHLOSSCHEN

innenausbau
kitchenbau

A
SIS

MALERGESCHAFT

Interkantonales Hornusserfest

Rudtligen

Ries

Gesellschaft

Mattenwil-Zofingen A
Krauchthal-Hub A
Belp-Toffen A
Lyssach A
Rothenbach i. E. A
Lusslingen-Nennigkofen
7 Waseli A
8 Obergerlafingen A
9 Ersigen A
10 Ruderswil A
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47
47
46
45

Glauser Reto, Urtenen A

Roos Marco, Méttenwil-Zofingen A
Schmid Erwin, Waseli A

Ryser Andreas, Hochstetten A

Ries Gesellschaft

11 Zauggenried-Kernenried A
12 Trimstein A

13 Bramberg

14 Tenniken-Liestal A

15 Zimmerwald

16 Mattenwil-Zofingen B

17 Aefligen

18 Hindelbank A

19 Richigen B

20 Rohrbach

44
42
41
41

Siegenthaler Urs, Zauggenried-

Bartlomé Rodolphe, Tramelan
Buri Peter, Gammen

HALLER " JENZER

Ausstichsliste

emmental

versicherung

05.09.2010

1. Starkeklasse

Nr. Pkte. Gesellschaft
0 675 - Hochstetten A
0 647 - Urtenen A
0 637 - Richigen A
0 601 - Stalden-Dorf A
0 584 - Schoren A
0 530 - BurgdorfA
1 718 - Hettiswil-Eintracht A
1 589 - UtzigenA
1 547 - Balzenwil A
2 598 - Schwarzhausern-Aarwangen A

Einzelschlager

45

44
44
44

Schneider Roland, Waseli A
Flach Stephan, Waseli A
Habegger Simon, Utzigen A
Habegger Urs, Urtenen A

2. Starkeklasse

Nr. Pkte. Gesellschaft
0 584 - ThunA
0 564 - Zollikofen
0 530 - Tramelan
0 524 - Grenchen
0 491 - Gammen
0 485 - Frauenfeld-Schaffhausen A
0 419 - Wileroltigen A
1 500 - Krauchthal-Hub B
1 488 - Hochstetten B
2 421 - Gerzensee-Kirchdorf

Einzelschlager

Reusser Andreas, Gerzensee-Kirchdorf
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41
41
41
41

Butikofer Livio, Zauggenried-Kernenried
Flikiger Simon, Tramelan

Spahr Martin, Bramberg

Winkelmann Sven, Wileroltigen A

Nr.
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Nr.

=

WFRPRPFPPOOOOOO

Listenpreis: SFr. 1.00

Pkte.

671
645
618
585
555
511
624
550
614
528

Pkte.

566
542
525
512
490
450
570
499
473
499

' _werk5.ch
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